
Source: Company Web sites, Morningstar 

Align Technology

Pentair

Public Storage

Gilead Sciences

Moody's 

CMS Energy

Albany International

VeriFone

US Bancorp

Ford

Comcast 

Unilver

Fresenius Medical Care

Perusahaan Gas Negara (Persero)

Grupo Financiero Santander Mexico

Apple 

Barnes & Noble

BlackRock

General Dynamics

JPMorgan Chase

Marathon Petroleum

Novartis

Royal Dutch

Viacom B

Western Digital

Coach

Covidien

John B. Sanfilippo & Sons

Qualcomm

TRW Automotive

Toll Brothers

VMware

Wells Fargo

Cenveo

Comcast

Stryker

New Oriental Education & Technology Group

Kimberley-Clark

US Bancorp

Dell

Tangoe

Reed Elsevier

Ford Motor Co. 

Ocwen Financial

Fortress Investment Group

Brookfield Residential Properties

Joy Global 

AIG

General Motors

Northrop Grumman

Fresh Market

Herbalife

Ethan Allen Interiors

Microsoft 

Pfizer

Fiat

ALGN

PNR

PSA

GILD

MCO

CMS

AIN

PAY

USB

F

CMCSA

UL

FMS

N/A

N/A

AAPL

BKS

BLK

GD

JPM

MPC

NVS

RDS/A

VIAB

WDC

COH

COV

JBSS

QCOM

TRW

TOL

VMW

WFC

CVO

CMCSA

SYK

EDU

KMB

USB

DELL

TNGO

RUK

F

OCN

FIG

BRP

JOY

AIG

GM

NOC

TFM

HLF

ETH

MSFT

PFE

FIATY

Medical Devices

Industrials

REIT

Biotechnology

Financial Services 

Utility

Textile manufacturing

Business equipment

Financial Services 

Auto makers 

Pay TV

Packaged Foods

Medical Care 

Utility

Financial Services

Computers

Retail

Financial Services

Aerospace

Financial Services

Energy

Drug maker

Energy

Media

Data Storage

Luxury goods

Healthcare 

Packaged Foods

Technology

Auto parts

Home builder

Software

Financial services

Industrials

Pay TV

Medical Devices

Education

Household Products

Financial services

Computers

Software

Publishing

Automaker

Financial services

Financial services

Real estate

Industrials

Financial services 

Automaker

Aerospace

Telecom Services

Household Products

Home Furnishings

Software

Drug maker

Automaker

20.6

15.4

34.9

16.2

16.9

11.8

13.3

10.2

10.4

7.3

16.6

16.9

13.8

N/A

N/A

8.6

567

14

9.5

8.3

7.1

12.2

11.2

9.7

4.5

13

8.8

6.5

13.7

7.2

28.5

31.4

9.5

7.8

16.6

12.7

15

14.7

10.4

6

26.8

39.1

7

10.1

11.4

27.3

8.1

9.6

7

9.4

13.1

8.2

13.4

8.3

10.7

4.5

The media’s favorite stocks
Stocks highlighted in year-end stories by prominent business publications

STOCKPUBLICATION TICKER BUSINESS FORWARD P/E RATIO

Note: Forbes and Fortune use fund mangers to offer up picks.   


