The media's favorite stocks

THE MEGIA'S TAVORICE STOCKS Stocks highlighted in year-end stories by prominent business publications				
PUBLICATION		TICKER	BUSINESS	FORWARD P/E RATIO
	Align Technology	ALGN	Medical Devices	20.6
FORTUNE	Pentair	PNR	Industrials	15.4
	Public Storage	PSA	REIT	34.9
	Gilead Sciences	GILD	Biotechnology	16.2
	Moody's	МСО	Financial Services	16.9
	CMS Energy	CMS	Utility	11.8
	Albany International	AIN	Textile manufacturing	13.3
	VeriFone	PAY	Business equipment	10.2
	US Bancorp	USB	Financial Services	10.4
	Ford	F	Auto makers	7.3
	Comcast	CMCSA	Pay TV	16.6
	Unilver	UL	Packaged Foods	16.9
	Fresenius Medical Care	FMS	Medical Care	13.8
	Perusahaan Gas Negara (Persero)	N/A	Utility	N/A
	Grupo Financiero Santander Mexico	N/A	Financial Services	N/A
BARRON'S	Apple	AAPL	Computers	8.6
	Barnes & Noble	BKS	Retail	567
	BlackRock	BLK	Financial Services	14
	General Dynamics	GD	Aerospace	9.5
	JPMorgan Chase	JPM	Financial Services	8.3
	Marathon Petroleum	MPC	Energy	7.1
	Novartis	NVS	Drug maker	12.2
	Royal Dutch	RDS/A	Energy	11.2
	Viacom B	VIAB	Media	9.7
	Western Digital	WDC	Data Storage	4.5
FERSONAL FINANCE	Coach	СОН	Luxury goods	13
	Covidien	COV	Healthcare	8.8
	John B. Sanfilippo & Sons	JBSS	Packaged Foods	6.5
	Qualcomm	QCOM	Technology	13.7
	TRW Automotive	TRW	Auto parts	7.2
	Toll Brothers	TOL	Home builder	28.5
	VMware Walla Farge	VMW	Software	31.4
	Wells Fargo	WFC CVO	Financial services Industrials	9.5 7.8
	Cenveo Comcast	CMCSA	Pay TV	16.6
	Stryker	SYK	Medical Devices	12.7
	New Oriental Education & Technology Group		Education	15
	Kimberley-Clark	KMB	Household Products	14.7
	US Bancorp	USB	Financial services	10.4
	Dell	DELL	Computers	6
	Tangoe	TNGO	Software	26.8
	Reed Elsevier	RUK	Publishing	39.1
	Ford Motor Co.	F	Automaker	7
	Ocwen Financial	OCN	Financial services	10.1
	Fortress Investment Group	FIG	Financial services	11.4
	Brookfield Residential Properties	BRP	Real estate	27.3
	Joy Global	JOY	Industrials	8.1
	AIG	AIG	Financial services	9.6
Forbes	General Motors	GM	Automaker	7
	Northrop Grumman	NOC	Aerospace	9.4
	Fresh Market	TFM	Telecom Services	13.1
	Herbalife	HLF	Household Products	8.2
	Ethan Allen Interiors	ETH	Home Furnishings	13.4
	Microsoft	MSFT	Software	8.3
	Pfizer	PFE	Drug maker	10.7
			i .	1

Note: Forbes and Fortune use fund mangers to offer up picks.

Fiat

Source: Company Web sites, Morningstar

4.5

Automaker